
Sl.No. student_name gender
return_datetime_fr

om_blr

return_starting_pl

ace

return_m

ode_of_tr

avel

return_mode_of_travel_det

ails
return_place_returning_to

1 Pravy Prerana Female 13-12-2017 06:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train TRAIN

2 ANMOL HARSH Male 13-12-2017 06:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12019/SHATABDI 

EXPRESS

3
ABHISHEK KUMAR 

SHUKLA
Male 13-12-2017 06:05

Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12019 SHATABDI 

EXPRESS

4 SOURAV GOEL Male 13-12-2017 06:05
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12019 SHATABDI EXP

5 SHIVAM CHATURVEDI Male 13-12-2017 06:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 22321

6 SIDHARTH BANKUPALLE Male 13-12-2017 06:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 22321/HOOL EXP

7 INDRANEEL DEY Male 13-12-2017 07:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

SRI JAGANNATH 

EXPRESS

8 DEPAVATH CHANDU NAIK Male 13-12-2017 07:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12703 train number 

9 ANKUR GURIA Male 13-12-2017 08:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Shipra express 

10 Achintya Srivastava Male 13-12-2017 08:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train poorwa express

11 ADARSH KUMAR Male 13-12-2017 08:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12381/POORVA 

EXPRESS

12 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY Male 13-12-2017 08:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12381/POORVA 

EXPRESS

13 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA Male 13-12-2017 08:30
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train doon express 

14 Jyotiprabha Kashyap Female 13-12-2017 11:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

18645/EAST COAST 

EXPRESS

15 Richa Rashmi Female 13-12-2017 11:30
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

18645, EAST COAST 

EXPRESS

16 Durga Prasad Pattnaik Male 13-12-2017 11:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train TRAIN NO: 18645

17 Sanjeebani Biswal Male 13-12-2017 11:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

18645 EAST COAST 

EXPRESS

Howrah Railway Station ( 13.12.2017)

02 Tata Sumo 
For time slot 

06:00 - 08:30 hrs.
(13 Students)

Car will leave by 
03:30 hrs.

02 - 42 Seated 
Bus

From 11:00 - 
23:40 hrs.
(Total 74 
Students)

Bus will leave by 
07:30 hrs.



Sl.No. student_name gender
return_datetime_fr

om_blr

return_starting_pl

ace

return_m

ode_of_tr

avel

return_mode_of_travel_det

ails
return_place_returning_to

Howrah Railway Station ( 13.12.2017)

18 Aditya Prasad Dash Male 13-12-2017 11:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 18645/ EAST COAST EXP

19 Haresh Kumar Chaudhary Male 13-12-2017 11:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 18645,East Coast Express

20 Sharada Prasad Sahoo Male 13-12-2017 11:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

train no-18645,EAST 

COAST express

21
Swati Snigdha 

Priyadarsini
Female 13-12-2017 11:45

Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

wwh TO BBS, East Coast 

Express(18645)

22 SATYARANJAN PATTNAIK Male 13-12-2017 11:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

18645 EAST COAST 

EXPRESS (PT)

23 ANURAG MOHANTY Male 13-12-2017 11:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train EAST COAST EXPRESS

24 AJAY PRAJAPATI Male 13-12-2017 13:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

SHAKTIPUNJ EXPRESS, 

11448

25 SUNIL RANA Male 13-12-2017 13:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train

26 AZAD PANDEY Male 13-12-2017 13:10
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train SAKTIPUNJ EXP

27 Deya Chatterjee Female 13-12-2017 13:10
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 11448/SHAKTIPUNJ EXP

28 Rudarnil Roy Male 13-12-2017 13:10
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 11448/SHAKTIPUNJ EXP

29 BHAWNA KUMARI Female 13-12-2017 13:10
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 11448

30 PRITAM MALLICK Male 13-12-2017 13:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train JAN SHATARDI EXPRESS

31 ABHISEK MOHANTY Male 13-12-2017 13:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train By Jan Shatabdi Express

32 AMRIT ANWESH Male 13-12-2017 13:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12073, JAN SHATABDI 

EXPRESS

33 PIYUSH KUMAR BEHERA Male 13-12-2017 13:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12073/JAN SATABDI 

EXPRESS

34 SOHAN KUMAR PARIDA Male 13-12-2017 13:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Jan Shatabdi

02 - 42 Seated 
Bus

From 11:00 - 
23:40 hrs.
(Total 74 
Students)

Bus will leave by 
07:30 hrs.



Sl.No. student_name gender
return_datetime_fr

om_blr

return_starting_pl

ace

return_m

ode_of_tr

avel

return_mode_of_travel_det

ails
return_place_returning_to

Howrah Railway Station ( 13.12.2017)

35
SIDDHARTH GITA 

JAYANTA MOHAPATRA
Male 13-12-2017 13:25

Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12073 BBS JAN 

SHATABDI

36
ABHISHEK KIRAN 

KESHARI
Male 13-12-2017 13:25

Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12073/BBS JAN 

SHATABDI

37 VIKASH KUMAR Male 13-12-2017 13:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train

38 NEELADRI DAS Male 13-12-2017 13:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12860, GITANJALI EXP.

39 SPANDAN SENAPATI Male 13-12-2017 14:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train

40 OM ADARSH Male 13-12-2017 14:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train PURI-HOWRAH MAIL

41 RAJ SAMAL Male 13-12-2017 14:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train

42 ADITYA RANJAN Male 13-12-2017 14:05
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12023

43 HARSH SINHA Male 13-12-2017 14:05
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12023/JANSHATABDI 

EXP 

44 Raibat Sarker Male 13-12-2017 14:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train SHATABDI EXPRESS

45 ADITYA SAHU Male 13-12-2017 14:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12277/SATABDI 

EXPRESS

46 KAUSTUV PRATEEQ Male 13-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12277/SATABDI 

EXPRESS

47 SWAGAT SUSMOY SAHOO Male 13-12-2017 02:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12277/SATABDI 

EXPRESS

48 ARKA DUTTA Male 13-12-2017 02:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Shatabdi Express

49 SOUMYASHREE SAHOO Female 13-12-2017 02:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train TRAIN

50 SASWAT KUMAR DASH Male 13-12-2017 13:30
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

TR No- 12277/ SATABDI 

EXPRESS

51
SANJEET SWAROOP 

PANDA
Male 13-12-2017 13:00

Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12277/SATABDI 

EXPRESS

02 - 42 Seated 
Bus

From 11:00 - 
23:40 hrs.
(Total 74 
Students)

Bus will leave by 
07:30 hrs.



Sl.No. student_name gender
return_datetime_fr

om_blr

return_starting_pl

ace

return_m

ode_of_tr

avel

return_mode_of_travel_det

ails
return_place_returning_to

Howrah Railway Station ( 13.12.2017)

52 PRAJJWAL KUMAR DAS Male 13-12-2017 14:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

Train No. 12277 Satabdi 

Express

53 SHIBASHISH MAHAPATRA Male 13-12-2017 14:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12277/SATABDI 

EXPRESS

54 ANUBHAV SABOTH Male 13-12-2017 14:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train no.12277

55 A B SATYAPRAKASH Male 13-12-2017 14:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12277/SATABDI 

EXPRESS

56 SURAJ KUMAR BEHERA Male 13-12-2017 14:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train SATABDI EXPRESS

57 Harish Kumar Senapati Male 13-12-2017 14:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12841/COROMANDAL 

EXP

58 Anusha Gupta Male 13-12-2017 14:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12841/COROMANDAL 

EXP

59 Nabendu Sekhar Mishra Male 13-12-2017 14:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12841/COROMANDAL 

EXPRESS 

60 Aman Dimri Male 13-12-2017 14:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train-12841

61 Parikshit Thoudam Male 13-12-2017 16:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

Kolkata Rajdhani, 

Karnataka Express

62 AYUSH SINGH Male 13-12-2017 16:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12301

63 Aakash Singh Bais Male 13-12-2017 16:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12301 KOLKATA 

RAJDHANI, AC 3-TIER

64 VARUN JAIN Male 13-12-2017 16:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12301/Kolkata Rajdhani

65 PRASHANT MISHRA Male 13-12-2017 16:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12301 KOLKATA 

RAJDHANI EXPRESS

66 POOJA Female 13-12-2017 16:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12301/KOLKATA 

RJDHNI

67 Shreya Dwivedi Female 13-12-2017 17:20
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train COAL FIELD EXP(12339) 

68 SRICHANDAN DASH Male 13-12-2017 19:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

18409/ SRIJAGANNATH 

EXPRESS

02 - 42 Seated 
Bus

From 11:00 - 
23:40 hrs.
(Total 74 
Students)

Bus will leave by 
07:30 hrs.



Sl.No. student_name gender
return_datetime_fr

om_blr

return_starting_pl

ace

return_m

ode_of_tr

avel

return_mode_of_travel_det

ails
return_place_returning_to

Howrah Railway Station ( 13.12.2017)

69 ADARSH SINGH Male 13-12-2017 19:10
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train ASR HWH MAIL(13005)

70 Shreekant Gawande Male 13-12-2017 20:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12810/HWH MUMBAI 

MAIL

71 Devang Haresh Liya Male 13-12-2017 20:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train PNR no. : 6107154480

72 KSHITIZ KASHYAP Male 13-12-2017 20:35
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12351/Danapur Express

73 JOSHIKA Female 13-12-2017 22:10
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

Kriya Yoga Exp., No. 

18615, 3AC -B3-27

74 SOUMYA BANERJEE Male 13-12-2017 23:05
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

CHAKRADHARPUR FIRST 

PASSENGER 

75 YASH VARDHAN RAIZADA Male 13-12-2017 23:40
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train HWH JU EXPRESS

76 SHUBHAM KUMAR Male

77 RISHABH SANJAY+1 Male

78 ABHISHIKTA Female

79 SOM DEV Male

80 PRAJWAL DAS +4 Male

81 KASTURI R SWAIN Male

82 B SAMYAN DAS Male

02 - 42 Seated 
Bus

From 11:00 - 
23:40 hrs.
(Total 74 
Students)

Bus will leave by 
07:30 hrs.


